
0 50,000 100,000 150,000 200,000

Sept. 2023 

Sept. 2022 

Sept. 2021 

0 5,000 10,000 15,000

Sept. 2023 

Sept. 2022 

Sept. 2021 

0 100 200 300 400 500

Sept. 2023 

Sept. 2022 

Sept.  2021 

0 2,500 5,000 7,500 10,000

Sept. 2023 

Sept. 2022 

Sept.  2021 

0 50 100 150

Sept. 2023 

Sept. 2022 

Sept. 2021 

0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000

Sept. 2023 

Sept. 2022 

Sept. 2021 

0 20 40 60

Sept. 2023 

Sept. 2022 

Sept. 2021 

0 2,500 5,000 7,500

Sept. 2023 

Sept. 2022 

Sept.  2021 

0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000

Sept. 2023 

Sept. 2022 

Sept. 2021 

0 200 400 600

Sept. 2023 

Sept. 2022 

Sept.  2021 

September 2023

MONTHLY 
STATISTICS

 Website Hits
12,543

34

107

445

11,058

10,538

 Computer Use  WiFi Sessions

Meeting Room 
Reservations

Checkouts

7,118

CARD HOLDERS

Events Offered Visits

Attendance

Questions

Items Owned

1,418

122

168

8,029

4,489

45

432
?

6,723

5,428

47

21

527

41
556

179,075
935

1,858

1,716

185, 156

181,555

8,622

15,285

13,255
PHYSICAL

5,445 3.177
ELECTRONIC


